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Post Graduate Diploma in
Information Technology

STEP TOWARDS A BRIGHTER FUTURE




Post Graduate Diploma in
Information Technology

Description

A successful completion of this program will prepare the student for a career in the
computer industry. The graduate will have the knowledge needed to compete in today’s
Information Technology business world. This program offers web development,web

designing,data management,working with e-commerce,database designing infrastructure.

Job Opportunities

e Web Developer

o Full Stack Developer

e Quality Assurance Admin
e Web Administrator

e Web Designer

e Dev Ops Engineer

Wages

Earn up to $48 an hour

Program Admission Requirements

Minimum admission requirement for entry to this program is a Bachelor’s Degree in any field of
study. International Students will need to submit a proof of English Language Competency by
any one of the following methods: IELTS Score of 5.5 Bands or More or CLB Score of 6 or more
or English Language Test or Interview conducted by the College Authorities.

Domestic Students: Grade 10 English. English Language Proficiency Assessment Test conducted by
the College (based on CLB benchmarks), with a grade of 60% or more. Any 3-credit course in

English/Communication completed in a Post-Secondary Institution in Canada



Program Duration
2100 hours / 105 weeks

Course Outline

Course Number Course Name

COMPO12

DISY020

DISY040

DISY060

PGITO10

PGITO11

PGITO20

PGITO21

DISY030

PGITO30

PGITO31

PGITO40

PGITO41

PGITO50

WORK060

WORK110

TOTAL

Introduction to Computers

Data Structures & Algorithms
Software Engineering

Operating Systems

Web Programming Fundamentals

HTML 5 and CSS3

JavaScript & C# Fundamentals
Advanced Ul with React & Redux
Database Management Systems
.Net Core MVC

.Net Core WebAPI

Azure DevOps Fundamentals

Security & Software Testing Fundamentals
Project

Career Preparation

Co-Op

Hours

60

60

60

60

60

60

160

160

120

160

110

70

110

210

60

580

2100



Fee Structure

#

Total

Total

PARTICULARS

Application Fee
Tuition Fee

Text Books

Application Fee
Tuition Fee

Text Books

FEE

$ 250
$ 18900

$780

$19,930

$1000
$ 23100

$780

$ 24,880

REMARKS

Domestic Students

International Students
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Surrey Abbotsford South Surrey

Unit 201-12899 80th Ave. Unit 201-3670 Townline Rd. Unit 204-15840 24 Ave.
Surrey, BC, V3W OE6 Abbotsford, BC, V2T 5W8 Surrey, BC, V3Z 0G1
Phone: 604.594.3500 Phone: 604.776.1301 Phone: 604.594.3500
Fax: 604.594.3505 Fax: 604.776.1303 Fax: 604.594.3505

info@westerncommunitycollege.ca abbyinfo@westerncommunitycollege.ca ~ www.westerncommunitycollege.ca
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